 IAP
INCIDENT OBJECTIVES (ICS 202)
1. Incident Name: 2. Operational Period:
DALTON HIGHWAY COMPLEX
0700-2300
WED07/27/2022 0700 WED
Date/Time From:
07/27/2022 2300

etc. Please EMAIL these photos and include the location, date taken,
involved crew, and photo credit. If the photo has people working, please
make sure they are in full PPE.
Demob Information
Contact DMOB: Jan Grisedale 435-840-5432
After closing out your time with Finance please scan the QR code
and complete the Demobilization Form.  Once you have finished
the form, please call the above phone number so we can review
the form for completeness.  Thank you.
Dalton Highway Complex Fires
#896 DALTON HWY COMPLEX  AK-TAD-000896
#317 MILE POST AK-TAD-000317
#318 CURKY  AK-TAD-000318
#319 FISH   AK-TAD-000319
#336 DOUGLAS  AK-TAD-000336
#337 RAY  AK-TAD-000337
#359 TROUBLESOME AK-TAD-000359
#372 HURON   AK-TAD-000372
#441 MM125  AK-UYD-000441
#487 LITTLE DALL  AK-UYD-000487
#494 PROSPECT AK-UYD-000494
#521 LITTLE SALT AK-TAD-000521
#543 TOZITNA AK-TAD-000543
#555 IDAHO BAR AK-TAD-000555
#556 MONTANA GULCH AK-TAD-000556
#560 MOOSE CREEK AK-TAD-000560
#562 FORT HAMLIN HILLS AK-TAD-000562
#565 GOLD PAN  AK-TAD-000565
PDPSK5 (1522)
PDPQ3L (1522)
PDPQ3V (1522)
PDPQ3U (1522)